
CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories BENJAMINS+MINIMES

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 202 BEL MUCCHIELLI Pauline BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 2896.93 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 231 LECOTÃ© Clément MINM M'ROCLIMBING 2177.39 T T T T T T B T B T T T
3 237 PAGOT Soren BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1945.18 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 240 PERRIN Elodie BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 1353.21 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 214 DIDIER Camille BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1167.54 T T T T T T T T T T T B T T B
6 247 SVENSSON Axel BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 1054.21 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B B
7 248 TIXIER Manon MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 1034.06 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 244 ROBERT Elise MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 927.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 211 COLLACCIANI-CHAPMAN Gemma BENF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 927.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
10 233 LEFRANCOIS Margaux MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 902.85 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
11 252 VAURS Anaëlle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 890.17 T T T T T T T T T T T B B
12 217 DUGAST Gabriel BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 884.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
13 222 GAVALDA Simon MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 881.18 T T T T T T T B
14 208 CAPUANO Olivia BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 872.24 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
15 236 MERCIER DEL FORNO Eliott MINM CLUB VERTIGE 871.03 T T T T T T T T T T B B B
16 238 PAILLET Arthur BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 861.84 T T T T T T T T B B B T
17 239 PERNOT Tanguy BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 846.85 T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
18 220 FERNANDES Thomas MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 842.35 T T T T T T T T T T T
19 219 EMIEUX Luc BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 839.60 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
20 249 TROCHERIE Gabin MINM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 829.22 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
21 232 LEFRANCOIS Clemence BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 814.99 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
22 253 MONARD Louis BENM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 802.19 T T T T T T T T T T B T
23 241 PHILIPPE Gabrielle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 792.73 T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
24 230 LE GOFF Arthur BENM MAISON DES JEUNES 783.44 T T T T T T T T T T T T
25 215 DONANT Helea BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 774.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
26 227 GUION Albin BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 771.34 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
27 229 KERLEROUX Mathieu BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 770.87 T T T T T T T T T T B
28 254 VELLA Andrea BENF MOUSTECLIP 769.17 T T T T T T T T T T T B B B B
29 207 CAPUANO Eva BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 738.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
30 245 ROUSSELLE Noemie BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 738.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
31 251 URVOY Noé MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 734.20 T T T T T T T T T
32 234 LUC Garance BENF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 713.64 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
33 242 REY Armand BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 711.00 T T T T T T T B T
34 204 BOURBOTTE éléanore MINF AZIUM CITY EVASIO 703.83 T T T T T T T T T B T
35 228 JANEL Lucas BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 700.12 T T T T T T T T T T B B
36 212 DEBARBAT Camille BENF AZIUM CITY EVASIO 697.97 T T T T T T T T T T
37 235 MARCUS Clemence BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 675.58 T T T T T T T T T T T
38 205 BOURDAIRE Colin BENM BRON VERTICAL 672.62 T T T T T T T T T T T T
39 206 CAPUANO Eléna MINF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 667.20 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
40 225 GILLOT Amandine MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 654.91 T T T T T T T T T T T T
41 218 DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 640.60 T T T T T T B T T
42 210 CLOUET Mathilde BENF AZIUM CITY EVASIO 628.31 T T T T T T T T B B T
43 255 RAKOTOMALALA Marie-antsa BENF PLVPB 613.07 T T T T T T T T T T B
44 213 DEFRANOUX Zelie BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 556.85 T T T T T T T T B B
45 224 GIANNA Tristan MINM LYCOSES DE CHAMPA 490.22 T T B T B
46 250 TROCHERIE Romeo MINM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 487.37 T T T T T T T T T B
47 216 DUCHENE Robinson MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 478.45 T T T T T T T T T B
48 209 CHOUBERT--AVELANGE Baptiste MINM CLUB VERTIGE 413.63 T T T T T T T T
49 226 GUEYTE Salomon BENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
SCRATCH B M
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1 202 BEL MUCCHIELLI Pauline BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 2896.93 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 240 PERRIN Elodie BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 1353.21 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 214 DIDIER Camille BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1167.54 T T T T T T T T T T T B T T B
4 211 COLLACCIANI-CHAPMAN Gemma BENF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 927.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 252 VAURS Anaëlle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 890.17 T T T T T T T T T T T B B
6 208 CAPUANO Olivia BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 872.24 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
7 232 LEFRANCOIS Clemence BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 814.99 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
8 241 PHILIPPE Gabrielle BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 792.73 T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
9 215 DONANT Helea BENF ASLGC ESCALADE 774.46 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
10 254 VELLA Andrea BENF MOUSTECLIP 769.17 T T T T T T T T T T T B B B B
11 207 CAPUANO Eva BENF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 738.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
12 245 ROUSSELLE Noemie BENF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 738.25 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
13 234 LUC Garance BENF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 713.64 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 212 DEBARBAT Camille BENF AZIUM CITY EVASIO 697.97 T T T T T T T T T T
15 235 MARCUS Clemence BENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 675.58 T T T T T T T T T T T
16 218 DUSSART RABILLOUD Alicia BENF SAINT PRIEST MONT 640.60 T T T T T T B T T
17 210 CLOUET Mathilde BENF AZIUM CITY EVASIO 628.31 T T T T T T T T B B T
18 255 RAKOTOMALALA Marie-antsa BENF PLVPB 613.07 T T T T T T T T T T B
19 213 DEFRANOUX Zelie BENF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 556.85 T T T T T T T T B B

serge
Machnie à écrire
BENF
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1 237 PAGOT Soren BENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1945.18 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
2 247 SVENSSON Axel BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 1054.21 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B B
3 217 DUGAST Gabriel BENM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 884.15 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 238 PAILLET Arthur BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 861.84 T T T T T T T T B B B T
5 239 PERNOT Tanguy BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 846.85 T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
6 219 EMIEUX Luc BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 839.60 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
7 253 MONARD Louis BENM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 802.19 T T T T T T T T T T B T
8 230 LE GOFF Arthur BENM MAISON DES JEUNES 783.44 T T T T T T T T T T T T
9 227 GUION Albin BENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 771.34 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
10 229 KERLEROUX Mathieu BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 770.87 T T T T T T T T T T B
11 242 REY Armand BENM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 711.00 T T T T T T T B T
12 228 JANEL Lucas BENM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 700.12 T T T T T T T T T T B B
13 205 BOURDAIRE Colin BENM BRON VERTICAL 672.62 T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 226 GUEYTE Salomon BENM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
BENM
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1 248 TIXIER Manon MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 1034.06 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 244 ROBERT Elise MINF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 927.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 233 LEFRANCOIS Margaux MINF ASLGC ESCALADE 902.85 T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 204 BOURBOTTE éléanore MINF AZIUM CITY EVASIO 703.83 T T T T T T T T T B T
5 206 CAPUANO Eléna MINF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 667.20 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
6 225 GILLOT Amandine MINF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 654.91 T T T T T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MINF
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1 231 LECOTÃ© Clément MINM M'ROCLIMBING 2177.39 T T T T T T B T B T T T
2 222 GAVALDA Simon MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 881.18 T T T T T T T B
3 236 MERCIER DEL FORNO Eliott MINM CLUB VERTIGE 871.03 T T T T T T T T T T B B B
4 220 FERNANDES Thomas MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 842.35 T T T T T T T T T T T
5 249 TROCHERIE Gabin MINM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 829.22 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
6 251 URVOY Noé MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 734.20 T T T T T T T T T
7 224 GIANNA Tristan MINM LYCOSES DE CHAMPA 490.22 T T B T B
8 250 TROCHERIE Romeo MINM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 487.37 T T T T T T T T T B
9 216 DUCHENE Robinson MINM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 478.45 T T T T T T T T T B
10 209 CHOUBERT--AVELANGE Baptiste MINM CLUB VERTIGE 413.63 T T T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
MINM
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